2017/ HOLIDAY
CLOSING SCHEDULE

NEW YEARS 01/02/2017 Monday CLOSED

MARTIN 01/16/2017 Monday CLOSED

LUTHER KING

DAY

PRESIDENT'S 02/20/2017 Monday CLOSED

DAY

MEMORIAL DAY 05/27/2017 Saturday CLOSED
05/29/2017 Monday CLOSED

INDEPENDENCE 07/04/2017 Tuesday CLOSED

DAY

LABOR DAY 09/02/2017 Saturday CLOSED
09/04/2017 Monday CLOSED

COLUMBUS 10/09/2017 Monday CLOSED

DAY

VETERANS DAY 11/10/2017 Friday CLOSED

THANKSGIVING 11/23/2017 Thursday CLOSED
11/24/2017 Friday CLOSED
11/25/2017 Saturday CLOSED

CHRISTMAS 12/23/2017 Saturday CLOSED
12/25/2017 Monday CLOSED
12/26/2017 Tuesday CLOSED



